The OptiFiber Pro OTDR is the Tier 2
(extended) fiber certification solution and
part of the Versiv™ Cabling Certification
product family. The Versiv line also
includes copper certification, OLTS and Wi-
Fi analysis modules. Versiv is designed
around the revolutionary ProjX™
management system and Taptive™ user

7 of 9
OptiFiber Pro ordering information
Model Description
OFP-100-M OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR kit
OFP-100-MI OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR with inspection kit
OFP-100-S OptiFiber Pro Singlemode OTDR kit
OFP-100-SI OptiFiber Pro Singlemode OTDR with inspection kit
OFP-100-Q OptiFiber Pro QUAD OTDR kit
OFP-100-QI OptiFiber Pro QUAD OTDR with inspection kit
OFP-MM OptiFiber Pro Multimode OTDR module
OFP-SM OptiFiber Pro Singlemode OTDR module
OFP-QUAD OptiFiber Pro QUAD OTDR module
OFP-FI DI-1000 Inspector with selective bulkhead and video probe tip set FI1000-TIP-KIT
OFPQI-MFP Data Center Fiber (MM/SM) Troubleshooting Kit
OFPMI-MFP Data Center Fiber (MM) Troubleshooting Kit
OFPQI-CER Enterprise Fiber Cabling Certification Kit
OFPQI-MFP-CER Enterprise Fiber Cabling Kit Certification and Troubleshooting Kit
Accessories Description
MMC-50-SCSC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/SC
MMC-50-SCLC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/LC
MMC-50-SCST Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/ST
MMC-50-SCFC Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/FC
MMC-50-SCE2K Multimode launch cable 50µm SC/E2K
MMC-62-SCSC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/SC
MMC-62-SCLC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/LC
MMC-62-SCST Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/ST
MMC-62-SCFC Multimode launch cable 62.5µm SC/FC
SMC-9-SCSC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/SC
SMC-9-SCLC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/LC
SMC-9-SCST Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/ST
SMC-9-SCFC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/FC
SMC-9-SCE2KAPC Singlemode launch cable 9µm SC/E200 APC
PA-SC OTDR source port interchangeable SC adapter
PA-ST OTDR source port interchangeable ST adaptert
PA-FC OTDR source port interchangeable FC adapter
VERSIV-TSET VERSIV Headphones
VERSIV-BATTERY VERSIV Battery
VERSIV-ACUN VERSIV Charge
VERSIV-STRP VERSIV Strap kit
VERSIV-STND VERSIV Demo Stand
8 of 9
For a complete listing of OptiFiber Pro models and accessories, visit www.flukenetworks.com/OPRO.
FiberInspector probe models and accessories
Model Description
FI1000 DI-1000 FiberInspector USB video probe for OptiFiber Pro
FI1000-SCFC-TIP SC and FC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-TIP-KIT LC, FC/SC Bulkhead, 1.25 and 2.5 mm universal tips in a box
FI1000-LC-TIP LC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-ST-TIP ST bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-MU-TIP MU bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-E2KAPC-TIP E2000/APC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-SCAPC-TIP SC/APC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-E2K-TIP E2000 bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-LCAPC-TIP LC/APC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-2.5-UTIP 2.5mm universal video probe tip for patch cords
FI1000-1.25-UTIP 1.25mm universal video probe tip for patch cords
FI1000-2.5APC-UTIP 2.5mm APC universal video probe tip for patch cords
FI1000-MPO-UTIP MPO probe tip and translator knob for patch cords and bulkheads
FI1000-MPOAPC-UTIP MPO/APC probe tip and translator knob for patch cords and bulkheads
FI1000-1.25APC-UTIP 1.25mm APC universal video probe tip for patch cords
Gold Support
Model Description
GLD-OFP-100-Q 1 year of Gold support coverage for OptiFiber Pro OTDR - Model: OFP-100-Q